SPEC SHEET
PX82-mV
LOW RANGE
WET/WET
INDUSTRIAL
DIFFERENTIAL
PRESSURE
TRANSDUCER

intrinsically safe is standard. The
rugged stainless steel and Inconel
Diaphragms and Stainless Steel body
give the PX82 Series high reliability in
harsh industrial environments.
PX82 Series
mV/V Output
0-50 to 800 in H2O
0-125 to 0-2,000 mbar
Differential Pressure
Model PX82B0-100DV
Shown Smaller Than Actual Size
Interchangeable with Model TH-D2 Metric Ranges Available - Consult Engineering
[*] Insert 0 for 4 ft cable or 1 for Bendix Connector
To order extra cable length, add suffix “-(length in feet)FT” to model number and $2/ft over 4 ft.
Ordering Examples: 1.) PX82B0-300WCDV is a 300 in-H2O differential pressure transducers
with 1.5 mV/V output and 4 ft (1.2m) of shielded cable, $795.
2.) PX82B0-010DV-25FT is a 10 psi differential pressure transducers with 1.5 mV/V
output and 25 ft (7.6m) of shielded cable, $795+42= $837.
To Order: (Specify Model Number)
Models with mV/V Output and 4 ft (1.2m) Cable
Range (in H2O) Model Number Price Compatible Meters

w/1/4-20 x .25 (6.3)
DEEP, 2 PLACES
1/4-18 NPT PIPE PLUG, BOTH ENDS
Connector  Wiring
Pin A + Output
Pin B -  Output
Pin C -  Input
Pin D + Input
Mating
Connector
PT06F-10-6S,
$26.50
CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS:
Interchangeable with Model TH-D2 Series Metric Ranges Available - Consult Engineering
Extra Cable Length: Add suffix “-(length in feet)FT”, $2/ft over standard length (10 ft (3m) on 5V and 4-20 mA output; 4 ft (1.2m) on mV/V output)
Ordering Examples: 1.) PX82D0-500WCDI is a 500 inch of water pressure range model with 4-20 mA output and 10 ft (3m)  PVC cable, $950.
2.) PX82D0-010DV-50FT is a 10 psi pressure range model with a mV/V output and 50 ft (15.2m) PVC cable $795+92 = $887
3.) PX82D1-200WCDI is a 200 inch of water pressure range model with 4-20 mA output with an integral connector, $950. Mating Connector (not
included) PT06F-10-6S, $26.50. 4.) PX82D1-800WCDI-FM is a 800 inch of water pressure range model with 4-20 mA output with an integral
connector and FM Hazardous Location rating, $950+150 = $1100. Mating Connector (not included) PT06F-10-6S, $26.50.
To Order a Custom Configuration:
1. Select a Pressure Port